


Ref# Part#

865159GS
197755GS
197757GS
198057GS

197753GS
197759GS
198155GS
197761GS
197748GS
198048GS
197739GS
197765GS

198062GS

198156GS

197887GS

198157GS

198158GS

MS10408

198302GS
198301GS
198296GS
198303GS
198305GS

Description
Cradle
Valve, Check
Flange, Inlet, 3" BSP
Assy, Plug

Washer, Flat, 3/8 M10
HHCS, M10 - 1.5x 20
HHCS, M10 - 1.5x 25

Washer, Lock M10
Housing, Pump
Gasket, Out
Assy, Plug
Flange, Out, 3" BSP
Volute, 3"
Assy, Fastener
Adapter, Engine
Gasket, 3"

Assy, Housing Pump
Kit, Impeller
Kit, Vibration Mount
Kit, Coupler, 3" BSP

Kit, Seal

Manual, Operator’s
073011

Decal, Recoil
Decal, Air Cleaner
Decal, Fuel Tank
Decal, Caution
Label, Warning

Engine

Qty

Context Note

(Purchase locally)
(Purchase locally)
(Purchase locally)
(Purchase locally)

Service kits include all parts shown within the
box.

Service kits include all parts shown within the
box.

Service kits include all parts shown within the
box.

Service kits include all parts shown within the
box.

Service kits include all parts shown within the
box.

Parts Not Illustrated

Parts Not Illustrated
Parts Not Illustrated
Parts Not Illustrated
Parts Not Illustrated
Parts Not Illustrated

Parts Not Illustrated Contact Engine
Manufacturer

Foot Note



