



Ref#	# Part#	Description	Qty Context Note	Foot Note
1	865159GS	Cradle		
3	197755GS	Valve, Check		
4	197757GS	Flange, Inlet, 3" BSP		
5	198057GS	Assy, Plug		
6		Washer, Flat, 3/8 M10	(Purchase locally)	
7		HHCS, M10 - 1.5 x 20	(Purchase locally)	
8		HHCS, M10 - 1.5 x 25	(Purchase locally)	
9		Washer, Lock M10	(Purchase locally)	
10	197753GS	Housing, Pump		
11	197759GS	Gasket, Out		
12	198155GS	Assy, Plug		
13	197761GS	Flange, Out, 3" BSP		
14	197748GS	Volute, 3"		
15	198048GS	Assy, Fastener		
16	197739GS	Adapter, Engine		
17	197765GS	Gasket, 3"		
A	198062GS	Assy, Housing Pump	Service kits include all parts shown within the box.	
В	198156GS	Kit, Impeller	Service kits include all parts shown within the box.	
C	197887GS	Kit, Vibration Mount	Service kits include all parts shown within the box.	
D	198157GS	Kit, Coupler, 3" BSP	Service kits include all parts shown within the box.	
Е	198158GS	Kit, Seal	Service kits include all parts shown within the box.	
	MS10408	Manual, Operator's 073011	Parts Not Illustrated	
	198302GS	Decal, Recoil	Parts Not Illustrated	
	198301GS	Decal, Air Cleaner	Parts Not Illustrated	
	198296GS	Decal, Fuel Tank	Parts Not Illustrated	
	198303GS	Decal, Caution	Parts Not Illustrated	
	198305GS	Label, Warning	Parts Not Illustrated	
		Engine	Parts Not Illustrated Contact Engine Manufacturer	